## L19000156493

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
·	·	
<del></del>		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
_	_	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Carliffed Carlos	Cartification	of Ctabus
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
.,	3 -	

Office Use Only



600332671826

08/07/19--01014--018 \*\*30.00



AUG 12 2019

C Kinsey

## **COVER LETTER**

Webmobri	I LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Miguel Cabeza		
		Name of Person	<del></del>
	Webmobril LLC		
		Firm/Company	·
	637 Semoran blvd Suite A		
		Address	<del></del>
	Orlando, FL 32807		
		City/State and Zip Code	· <del></del>
	miguelecabeza@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Miguel Cabeza		407 860-2827	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAII	LING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	R ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations

·TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WEBMOBRIL LLC					
( <u>Name of the Limi</u>	ted Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our reco liability Company)	rds.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L19000156493	iability Company	were filed on June 13, 2019		and assign	ed
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liabi	llity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbrevi	ation "L.L.C	***
Enter new principal offices address, if applie	cable:	637 S. Semoran blvd Suite A	Orlando FL 32	307	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE					
			<del> </del>		<del></del>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u> </u>	637 S. Semoran blvd Suite A	Orlando FL 32	307	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of			ds, enter the		the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	Miguel Cabeza		Ä	2019 SEC	
New Registered Office Address:	637 S. Semoran		ress A	AUG -	
	Orlando	Enter Florida street add	ress Florida 328071	7 PH	
	D t	City		ip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing				r 73	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as registery being filed to merely reflect a change in the	per and complete istered agent as p	performance of my duties, provided for in Chapter 60:	and I am fami 5, F.S. Or, if th	liar with a is docume	ınd

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being adde or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
CEO	Christian Lanazca	1112 Pinewood Lake Court Greenacres, Florida 33415	<b>□</b> Add
			Remove
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			🗖 Remove
			☐ Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

			·				
	<del>-</del>		<u>.</u>		<del></del> ·		<del></del>
							_
<del></del>	•		<del>-</del>				
						<del></del>	<del></del>
<del></del>							
-							_
	<del></del>				<del></del>		<del>-</del>
							_
-			-	<del></del> -	<del></del> -		
-			<u> </u>				
							_
							_
		<del></del>	<del></del>		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
If an effecti Note: If	date, if other thanked the date is listed, the date in serted in the date on a confective date on	ate must be specific ar this block does not	nd cannot be prior meet the applic	to date of filing or nable statutory filir	nore than 90 days aft	tional) er filing.) Pursuant to ( nis date will not be l	605.0207 isted as
	d specifies a de Ith day after the			t an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the ea	rlier of
Dated	gust, 2nd		, 2019	·			
	-	Signature of	member or author	orized representative	of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00